Ce30oH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu

3arosioBokK

JIbBiBCbKa 0621acTb

2025
XmeNnbHULbKUA

B 190 L1/ 49.3581 /] 27.0562

[Jata i vac naboty 25.08.2025 08:00:00
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 83
Kinbkictb rony6is 2624
CepesHa BiACTaHb 214.368
Konkypc 20% 525
Fony6 466
lony6ka 59
Kny6 Kil‘leiCTb. Fony6oBoaiB B
rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo
Kupauis 27
Muwkonaie-H. Po3gin 23
PoratuH 2
Xopopis 3

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%
dakTMuHO

Fony6iB 20%

289
180
22
34

10:57:22
11:08:10
1145.41

1022.36
10:57:22
11:54:32
00:57:10

525
0
0

BKknanuca %
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®daKTUUHO KNy6un



